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

•  Lee Irwin, Godfrey Realty Group, 601-326-3333,
	 601-259-5544

•  $392,500

02

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381; Chip Hutchison, CPB
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180 CATHERINE BLVD. 
WINDSOR PLANTATION

•  1,846sf, 3 br/2 ba, open floor plan with office

•  Designer black & off-white color palette,  wood flooring 

•  Custom tile shower

•  Kitchen island, covered back patio wired for TV

•  Stainless appliances with solid surface counters

•  Front yard irrigation

•  Lee Irwin, Godfrey Realty Group, 601-326-3333,
	 601-259-5544

•  $349,900

03

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381; Chip Hutchison, CPB

139 WINDSOR CT. 
WINDSOR PLANTATION

•  2,156 sf, 4 br/3 ba, front yard sprinkler system

•  Granite counters, stainless appliances & farm sink

•  Hardwood floors, separate tile shower

•  Gas fireplace on back porch, wired for outdoor TV

•  Leah Sandidge, Century 21 Maselle & Associates, 
	 601-540-6086, 601-925-9905

•  $398,860

04

KIRKLAND DEVELOPMENT
Bruce Kirkland, CPB • 601-982-7381; Chip Hutchison, CPB
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Derek Havard
Managing Broker • Owner • REALTOR®

601-340-9656 • hgroupms.com
210 Park Place Cove | Pearl, MS 39208
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•  Starting in the $390’s
•  Starting at 2000 sq ft 
•  Estate lots available
•  Neighborhood resort style
    amenities planned
•  Flowood’s most convenient
    premier development 
•  Homes Ready Fall 2023

BRISTOL CROSSING

•  Starting in the $280’s
•  1600 sq ft and up 
•  3 & 4 bedrooms floor plans
•  Off Yandell Road

MADISONVILLE

•  Starting in the $300’s
•  Starting at 1800 sq ft 
•  3 & 4 bedrooms floor plans
•  Large neighborhood lots
•  Golf course community

PATRICK FARMS

•  Starting in the $280’s
•  Starting at 1500 sq ft 
•  3 & 4 bedrooms floor plans
•  Madison County Schools -
    Germantown High School

WOODSCAPE
OF OAKFIELD

•  Starting in the $300’s
•  Starting at 1800 sq ft 
•  3 & 4 bedrooms floor plans
•  Large neighborhood lots
•  Off 468 in 39042

JASMINE COVE

•  Starting in the $280’s
•  Starting at 1600 sq ft 
•  3 & 4 bedrooms floor plans
•  Madison County Schools -
    Germantown High School

YANDELL FARMS

•  Starting in the $250’s
•  Starting at 1500 sq ft 
•  3 & 4 bedrooms floor plans
•  Centrally located to Pearl 
    outlets and I-20 corridor

SILVER RIDGE

•  Starting in the $300’s
•  Starting at 1800 sq ft 
•  Larger 2 story homes available
•  Craftsman designs 
•  Only minutes from downtown
    Brandon

LONGLEAF

•  Starting at 275K
•  Starting at 1500 sq ft 
•  3 & 4 bedrooms floor plans
•  Walking distance to 
    Stonebridge Elementary 
•  Brandon Schools

STONEBRIDGE

•  Starting in the low $300’s
•  1700 sq ft and up 
•  4 bedroom plans
•  Minutes from the airport
•  Pearl schools

TOWER RIDGE
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728 BEARING WAY
NORTHSHORE

•  2,444 sf, 4 br/3 ba, open floor plan, covered back porch

•  Formal dining area, walk-in pantry, large kitchen island

•  Large master bedroom and bath

•  Free standing tub, walk-in closets with built-ins

•  Charles Lacey, EXP Realty, 601-813-3078

•  $481,900

02

SHOEMAKER HOMES
Scott Shoemaker • 601-853-5060

503 CASTAWAY CIRCLE
NORTHSHORE LANDING

•  3,014 sf, 4 br/3.5 ba, split plan

•  Wood floors throughout

•  Stainless steel appliances, solid surface countertops

•  Master bath connects to laundry

•  Large master shower, soaker tub

•  3 car garage

•  Owner/Agent

•  $602,500

01

WILLIAM WHITE RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
William White • 601-389-2999; 601-416-6999 

745 BEARING WAY
NORTHSHORE

•  2,325 sf, 4 br/3 ba, 3 car garage

•  Wood floors, top of the line stainless appliances

•  Designer hand-picked light fixtures and finishes

•  Community pool and cabana

•  Victoria Prowant, Southern Homes Real Estate,
	 601-750-7151, 601-438-4663

•  $454,800

03

MALLARD HOMES
Kelli Foster, CPB • 601-829-3628

403 FALLEN ACORN CIRCLE
FALLEN OAKS04

CHRISTIAN COWAN BUILDER
Christian Cowan, CPB • 601-942-3224

•  2.988 sf, 5 br, 3 ba, with office
•  Wood floors in foyer, dining, living, kitchen, office
•  Kitchen includes gas cooktop, double ovens, Butler’s 
	 pantry, walk-in pantry
•  Master suite has tile shower with seat, tub, and large 
	 walk-in closet
•  Large, covered back porch overlooking wooded backyard 
	 on cul-de-sac
•  Owner/Agent
•  $599,900



2023 Spring Parade of Homes 2023 Spring Parade of Homes 37



2023 Spring Parade of Homes38 2023 Spring Parade of Homes

110 FREEDOM RING DR, UNIT A
LIBERTE´

•  1,965 sf, 3 br/2 ba, four-plex

•  Designer handpicked finishes and lighting selection

•  Granite or marble countertops throughout

•  GE stainless appliances

•  Wood flooring in main living areas, carpet in bedrooms

•  Ceramic tile in wet areas

•  Victoria Prowant, Southern Homes Real Estate,
	 601-750-7151, 601-438-4663

•  $379,900

06

SOUTHERN HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION
DeFord Walker, CPB • 601-941-1080

1123 OLD COURT CROSSING
KENSINGTON05

SOUTHERN HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION
DeFord Walker, CPB • 601-941-1080

•  2,238 sf, 4 br/2.5 ba, split plan, gated community
•  Floor to ceiling brick fireplace in living room
•  Stainless appliances, gas range, custom cabinets
•  Large island fits 4 bar stools, granite countertops
•  Master bath has double vanities, soaking tub, custom 
	 tiled shower
•  Large walk-in closet opens up to laundry
•  Jennifer Murray, Blue South Real Estate Group,
	 601-951-1156, 601-398-2377
•  $413,500

105 BILTMORE COVE
BILTMORE COVE

•  2,822 sf, 5 br/4 ba, spacious open floor plan
•  Gourmet kitchen, stainless appliances, custom cabinetry, 
	 stone counters
•  Master suite w/ spa-like en suite bathroom, soaking tub
•  Large, covered back porch, built-in fireplace
•  Tye Densford, Southern Homes Real Estate,
	 601-GET-HOME, 601-454-9373

•  $559,900

07

MS HOMES
Nick Gullette, CPB • 601-862-0883

349 RIVER FOREST
RIVER FOREST

•  2,506 sf, 4 br/3 ba, open plan, brick front entry, outdoor 
	 sitting area
•  Vaulted ceiling in master, abundance of custom cabinetry
•  Paneled kitchen & dining ceilings, natural stone counters
•  Living room cabinetry with cremone bolts
•  Reclaimed pine flooring, reclaimed brick accents
•  WiFi stainless appliances, garage doors, irrigation, 
	 remote gas logs
•  Fenced backyard, gutters

08

IKON HOMES
Joel Harris, CPB • 601-345-1230, 601-624-1230
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762 NORTHRIDGE TRAIL
RIVER FOREST

•  2,367 sf, 4 br/2.5 ba, open plan, sizable pantry and office
•  High coffered ceilings, custom cabinetry, large crown 
	 throughout
•  WiFi stainless steel appliances including double ovens
•  Granite counters, tiled showers, reclaimed pine floors

•  Large, old brick entryway, extended back patio 
	 overlooking wooded area
•  Full surround gutters and WiFi controlled irrigation

09

IKON HOMES
Joel Harris, CPB • 601-345-1230, 601-624-1230

318 CONCERT STREET
WATERPOINTE

•  3,046 sf, 4 br/3.5 ba, limited time introductory price

•  Open floor plan, GE Café appliances, pantry

•  Toe kick lighting in kitchen and master

•  Master suite with 2 large closets

•  Connected en suite bath, soaking tub and custom tile

•  Sustainably designed 200-acre community

•  Constance Lyles, Berkshire Hathaway, 601-898-0663, 
	 601-720-5281

•  $788,300

10

LYLES SIGNATURE HOMES
Gary Lyles & Wayne Lyles • 601-992-6851
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320 CONCERT STREET
WATERPOINTE

•  2,873 sf, 3 br/3.5 ba, limited time introductory price

•  Open floor plan, GE Café appliances, Wolf range, pantry

•  Toe kick lighting in kitchen and master

•  Master suite with 2 large closets

•  Connected en suite bath, soaking tub and custom tile

•  Upstairs with functional balcony overlooking front entry

•  Sustainably designed 200-acre community

•  Constance Lyles, Berkshire Hathaway, 601-898-0663, 
	 601-720-5281

•  $745,000

11

LYLES SIGNATURE HOMES
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